Record Type

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Communication
Tower Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Record #

RAS-24-2

TWR-24-1

RDP-24-12

RDP-24-13

RDP-24-14

RDP-24-11

RAS-24-9

Date Permit Applicant

Issued

5/1/2024

5/2/2024

5/3/2024

5/3/2024

5/3/2024

5/4/2024

5/7/2024

Name

Jack Hooker

Caroline
Warth

Nate Merrill

Thomas
Nelson

Nick Jensen

Colt Leavitt

Shane
Teuscher

Parcel #

RPRRLR4005000

RPR4433031201

RPRRWE4001300

RPRRWE4000400

RPRRMB2001400

RPRRDHSo00100

RPRRSGPo19802

Project
Description

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Tower

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

Structure
Classification

Garage

Self-Supporting
Tower

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Single Family
Dwelling

Shop

Estimated
Building Cost

$115,000.00

$250,000.00

$410,000.00

$400,000.00

$890,000.00

$450,000.00

$55,000.00



Demolition
Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Solar Installation
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

DEMO-24-1

RDP-24-16

RAS-24-11

SLR-24-11

RAS-24-17

RDP-24-23

RDP-24-18

5/9/2024

5/10/2024

5/13/2024

5/13/2024

5/15/2024

5/15/2024

5/17/2024

Kellie
Skenandore

Kenny Hill

Don Jacaway

Big Dog Solar

Darren Davore

Nick Jensen

Kevin Fay

RPR4013041400

RPRRWE3001100

RPRRGTDoo3700

RPR4057006801

RPRRLA1001700

RPRRWE4000500

RPR4431004000

Manufactured
Home Removal

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

Roof-Mounted
Solar Panels

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

Complete
Demolition

Single Family
Dwelling

Storage Structure

Garage

Storage Structure

Single Family
Dwelling

Farm Labor
Dwelling

$1,000.00

$350,000.00

$30,000.00

$14,000.00

$15,000.00

$726,768.00

$650,000.00



Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

RAS-24-14

RDP-24-19

RAS-24-18

RAS-24-19

RDP-24-10

RAS-24-16

5/20/2024

5/24/2024

5/24/2024

5/28/2024

5/29/2024

5/29/2024

John Gibson

Justin Downs

Dan Argyle

Jeremy
Sneddon

Brent Kirk

RPRRGRVoo00100

RPRRWE4000900

RPR4057021531

RPRRMVEoo01200

RPRRLVRo01400

Jeremy Manska RPR3803035402

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory
Structure

Garage

Single Family
Dwelling

Shop

Shop

Single Family
Dwelling

Shop

$20,000.00

$615,000.00

$28,000.00

$50,000.00

$160,000.00

$60,000.00



Solar Installation SLR-24-12 5/29/2024 Big Dog Solar RPR4265002402 Roof-Mounted Garage $10,000.00

Permit Solar Panels

Residential . .
Dwelling Permit RDP-24-15 5/30/2024 Sam Tams RPRRLR3006700 New Dwelling Cabin $260,000.00



