

Record Type	Record #	Date Permit Issued	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-2	5/1/2024	Jack Hooker	RPRRLR4005000	New Detached Accessory Structure	Garage	\$115,000.00
Communication Tower Permit	TWR-24-1	5/2/2024	Caroline Warth	RPR4433031201	New Tower	Self-Supporting Tower	\$250,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-12	5/3/2024	Nate Merrill	RPRRWE4001300	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$410,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-13	5/3/2024	Thomas Nelson	RPRRWE4000400	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$400,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-14	5/3/2024	Nick Jensen	RPRRMB2001400	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$890,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-11	5/4/2024	Colt Leavitt	RPRRDHS000100	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$450,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-9	5/7/2024	Shane Teuscher	RPRRSGPo19802	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$55,000.00

Demolition Permit	DEM-24-1	5/9/2024	Kellie Skenandore	RPR4013041400	Manufactured Home Removal	Complete Demolition	\$1,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-16	5/10/2024	Kenny Hill	RPRRWE3001100	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$350,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-11	5/13/2024	Don Jacaway	RPRRGTDoo3700	New Detached Accessory Structure	Storage Structure	\$30,000.00
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-24-11	5/13/2024	Big Dog Solar	RPR4057006801	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Garage	\$14,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-17	5/15/2024	Darren Davore	RPRRLA1001700	New Detached Accessory Structure	Storage Structure	\$15,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-23	5/15/2024	Nick Jensen	RPRRWE4000500	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$726,768.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-18	5/17/2024	Kevin Fay	RPR4431004000	New Dwelling	Farm Labor Dwelling	\$650,000.00

Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-14	5/20/2024	John Gibson	RPRGRVooo100	New Detached Accessory Structure	Garage	\$20,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-19	5/24/2024	Justin Downs	RPRRWE4000900	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$615,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-18	5/24/2024	Dan Argyle	RPR4057021531	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$28,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-19	5/28/2024	Jeremy Sneddon	RPRRMVEoo1200	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$50,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-24-10	5/29/2024	Brent Kirk	RPRRLVRoo1400	New Dwelling	Single Family Dwelling	\$160,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-24-16	5/29/2024	Jeremy Manska	RPR3803035402	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$60,000.00

Solar Installation Permit SLR-24-12 5/29/2024 Big Dog Solar RPR4265002402 Roof-Mounted Solar Panels Garage \$10,000.00

Residential Dwelling Permit RDP-24-15 5/30/2024 Sam Tams RPRRLR3006700 New Dwelling Cabin \$260,000.00